Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37144
Ballots Cast: 9949

Voter Turnout: 27%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION DIXON SCHOOL 170

Candidate Name
DOUG LEE (NON)
JIM HEY (NON)
TOM BALSER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name

DOUG LEE (NON)

JIM HEY (NON)

TOM BALSER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: TAYLOR
Candidate Name

JIM HEY (NON)
DOUG LEE (NON)
TOM BALSER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
166

163

156

10

Total Votes
123

119

113

8

Total Votes
44

43

43

2

Vote %
33.54
32.93
31.52
2.02

Vote %
33.88
32.78
31.13
2.2

Vote %
33.33
32.58
32.58
1.52
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