Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 37144

Ballots Cast: 9949 Voter Turnout: 27% Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION DIXON SCHOOL 170

Candidate Name DOUG LEE (NON) JIM HEY (NON) TOM BALSER (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 166 163 156 10	Vote % 33.54 32.93 31.52 2.02
Precinct: GRAND DETOUR		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DOUG LEE (NON)	123	33.88
JIM HEY (NON)	119	32.78
TOM BALSER (NON)	113	31.13
WRITE-IN (NON)	8	2.2
Precinct: TAYLOR		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JIM HEY (NON)	44	33.33
DOUG LEE (NON)	43	32.58
TOM BALSER (NON)	43	32.58
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	1.52